Printing time:11:41
MONDAY, 24.03.2025.
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Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00| 6724 |INFRY |[FRANC.M20 MEXIC.M20 1.85]3.60|3.80]2.80|5.50]4.70 | 10.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]2.35|2.05]|1.62|4.0012.10 | 8.001.47 | 1.72]11.62 | 2.15
14:00/ 3665 [IND 1 |DEMPO AIZAWL 2.15/3.40|3.10f3.40|5.00]5.90 | 8.502.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]|2.85|2.50|1.73|5.00]1.92 |7.25|1.53|1.75[1.83 | 2.05
14:00/ 6716 | INFRY |ROMAN.M19 SWITZ.M20 2.7513.25|2.4514.60/3.9018.50 | 7.5011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]4.30 | 3.45]2.05|6.75]1.95|6.50 ] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.20
16:00| 2773 [MONT |LOVCEN KOM 1.2515.20|11.0]1.75]20.0 1.90 | 1.803.00 2.60|2.95
16:00| 6717 |INFRY [NORW.M21 CZECH M21 2.40)/3.30|2.7513.8014.60]7.25/8.0011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]13.60 | 3.00/1.90 16.50]1.95|6.75]1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.25
16:00) 6847 \WCQA |NAMIBIA EQU.GUIN. 2.90|3.05|2.65|5.00/4.50]9.50|9.501.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]6.00|4.60(2.40/10.0]2.30 | 8.50]2.10]2.90|3.10 | 3.05
16:30/ 3666 |IND 1 |INT.KASHI SHILL.L. 1.4514.40|5.5011.977.50]12.95|17.012.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]1.67 | 1.5211.45|2.95]12.20 | 10.5]1.40 | 1.65] 1.35 | 2.50
17:0012488 ENGD |SWANS.M21 CHARL.M21 3.05|3.80]1.95|4.70 | 2.85 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
17:00| 2725 |SRB 2 |RADN.S.M. ZEMUN 2.3013.00|3.203.80 | 5.60 1.4712.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
17:00] 2726 |[SRB 2 |OFK VRSAC VOZDOVAC 2.80]2.75]2.80|4.80|4.80 1.41]2.70|5.40 2.203.00
17:00| 2728 |SRB 2 [SMEDEREVO | TRAJAL 2.0013.10|3.903.30 | 6.50 1.4712.50 | 5.00 2.20|2.90
17:00| 4339 [RUS 2 |URAL ARS.TULA 1.85]3.25/4.30)3.00|7.2515.70 [ 15.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.502.90 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.90 ] 2.30 | 4.30
18:00/ 6718 |INFRY |CYPR.M21 ISR.M21 3.3013.3012.1015.40 | 3.3519.50 | 6.00/1.85]1.85|3.15/2.75|5.10 | 4.30(2.2519.50(1.90 | 6.00|1.73 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.05
19:00112807|BFA  |DOUANES US COMOE 1.80]2.95|4.75 1.47 1 2.50
19:0012808BFA  |JENEGA SONABEL 4.5013.00|1.85 1.47 12.50
19:00112809BFA  |RAHIMO KADIOGO 1.80]2.95|4.75 1.47 1 2.50
19:00| 6719 |INFRY |JAPAN M20 USA M20 3.10]3.2012.2515.20|3.7019.50 | 7.2511.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.4012.25|9.50|2.05|7.00| 1.85| 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.30
19:00| 6842 WCQA |GUINEA B. BURKIN.F. 2.95|3.05|2.60)5.004.40]9.50|9.501.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]6.00 | 4.602.35/10.0)2.30 | 7.75]2.00 | 2.85[2.95 | 2.85
19:00) 6845 |\WWCQA |C.AFRICA MALI 9.0014.6011.38117.02.00138.02.95[1.76 1.95/3.45/2.90/16.0|17.03.5020.0/1.62|3.90|2.30|2.70}6.00 | 1.63
19:00| 6848 |WCQA |LIBERIA SAO TOME 1.2815.20/13.011.82]25.012.70|70.01.72|2.003.50 | 2.90|2.25|1.60]1.53 | 3.804.3028.0|2.75|3.00]1.55 | 7.756
19:30/12810/GAM 1 |BST GAL. FORTUNE 2.85|2.95|2.55 1.6312.35
19:30/12811|GAM 1 |TMT BOMBADA 1.95]3.00 | 4.00 1.4712.50
20:00/ 2727 |SRB 2 [MACVA SLOBODA 1.6513.45|6.75]12.4513.0 1.4712.50 | 5.00 2.40]3.00
20:00]2925 ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. HAP.RISH. 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.80|6.505.00{12.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.60|2.70|2.15]1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0|1.80|2.20] 1.85|2.90
20:00|2926 |ISR 2 |KFAR KAS. MACCAB.K. 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.20 | 6.25]16.00 | 11.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.60 | 2.55|1.95|6.5012.75|11.0]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.60
20:00/ 2927 ISR 2 |HAP.AKKO HAP.K.S. 2.15|3.05|3.4513.60|5.80]6.75|10.0/1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.102.95|2.10|7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.50
20:00| 6756 |WCQE |LITHUANIA FINLAND 3.4513.25|2.2015.80/3.60)10.5|7.2511.55|2.304.40|3.40]6.50|5.3012.45/10.0]2.05|7.00]2.05|2.80|3.30 | 2.50
20:15/ 6720 [INFRY |[ITALY M21 DENM.M21 2.10]3.30]3.30f3.35/5.40/6.009.50/1.85]1.85]3.15|2.75|3.30 | 2.65[1.90 | 6.00[2.25|9.50|1.73|2.20[2.05 | 2.55
20:30| 6721 [INFRY |SVK.M21 FRANC.M21 5.60|3.901.5518.50|2.25[17.0/3.45]12.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|6.75|6.502.60 | 11.0|1.60|3.80)1.70| 2.05]3.25 | 1.57
22:00| 1289 |ICOAP2BOGOTA PATRIOTAS 5.80|3.70|1.5719.00|2.40]18.04.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|8.00 | 7.75]2.90 | 13.0| 1.70 | 4.50 | 2.00 | 2.50 [ 4.30 | 1.78
22:00| 1797 |[KO2KL |/ANTIOQUIA UR.CORON. 2.3513.3512.8013.704.60|7.008.0012.1911.60|2.55/2.40]3.20|2.70(1.82]5.70/1.90|6.75|1.53|1.80)1.95|2.05
22:00| 6722 [INFRY |HUNG.M21 R.IR.M21 2.70/3.25|2.50|4.40/4.10]8.50|7.75]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.604.30 | 3.40[1.95|6.75]1.95|6.75]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.20
22:00/ 6843 \WCQA |[MADAGASC.  |GHANA 4.7013.50|1.8018.00|2.90)16.05.6011.55|2.304.403.40]8.50|7.7512.90|13.011.90 | 6.2512.15|2.80|4.10 | 2.15
22:00| 6860 WCQA |IVORY CO. GAMBIA 1.4814.20|7.25]12.25|13.0]3.50 | 33.0]1.80|1.90|3.302.85]2.50 | 1.80 | 1.65|4.00]3.15|15.0/2.10 | 2.55]1.68 | 5.20
22:30/1185 [ITA3C |AVELLINO POTENCA 1.48 14.00/6.50]2.20111.013.30|25.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.7512.35|1.75]1.654.00]3.00 | 13.0| 2.05| 2.45 ] 1.65 | 4.60
22:30/1186 [ITA3C |BENEVENTO |PICERNO 1.633.45|5.60)2.55]10.014.50|18.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.00|2.05]1.75|5.60)2.95|13.0|2.15]|2.75]1.95 | 4.70
22:30112804 EGYLC|NB EGYPT MASRY 2.5012.8013.0014.30|5.0018.509.00f1.4112.705.40|3.80|4.90|3.60(2.30|7.75[2.4010.0|2.20|3.00}3.10 | 3.35
22:30/12805/[EGYLC|GEISH AHLY C. 6.20 3.25|1.60)10.5|2.50]22.04.30|1.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]|10.5|8.50|3.30|14.0]1.80 | 5.60]2.25 | 2.85|5.40 | 2.00
22:30112806 EGYLCI|ENPPI PHARCO 2.5012.80|2.9014.30/5.00]18.509.0011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.602.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.35
22:30/4073 |[ESP 2 |ZARAGOZA CORDOBA 2.10]3.35/3.60[3.40/5.60/6.75|11.0/1.69|2.05]3.80|3.05/3.60|2.80(1.976.50[2.45|10.0/1.87|2.50(2.20|3.10
22:45| 6723 [INFRY |ENGL.M21 PORTU.M21 2.35/3.25|2.8513.80/4.70]7.50 | 8.5011.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]3.80 | 3.0512.00|6.75]2.10 | 7.75]11.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
22:45| 6753 |WCQE |[ENGLAND LATVIA 1.02]16.0/50.0)1.18|95.011.42|95.03.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.77|1.271.08]1.15]1.904.80 | 23.0| 3.50 | 4.00] 1.08 | 25.0
22:45| 6754 \WCQE |ALBANIA ANDORRA 1.2015.90|20.0]11.70|35.012.30 | 70.0]1.72]2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90 ] 2.15| 1.52]1.50 | 3.60 | 5.70 | 40.0/3.10 | 3.50 | 1.48 | 10.5
22:45| 6755 WCQE |B&H CYPRUS 1.4314.50|7.50]2.10 | 14.013.10[33.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.60|2.10 | 1.68]1.60 |3.70]3.05|15.0]1.95|2.30] 1.57 | 5.10
22:45| 6757 \WCQE |POLAND MALTA 1.2216.50 | 13.011.65]23.012.20|70.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.4011.73|1.37]1.38 | 3.05]3.80 | 20.0|2.35| 2.60| 1.35 | 6.00
22:45| 6758 WCQE |S.MARINO ROMANIA 28.012.01.07|45.01.28|75.0/1.72]2.701.401.95/2.00|35.0|33.0/4.80]25.0/1.25|2.15|3.20|3.50|8.50 | 1.17
23:00/2656 [NIR 1 |DUNGANNON  |LINFIELD 4.2013.45/1.8016.50|2.75]112.04.8011.96|1.75]2.90| 2.55]15.90 | 5.7012.40 | 11.0]1.78 | 5.0011.75| 2.10 | 2.80 | 1.83
00:00/ 1281 |COL A |DEP.TOL. LLANEROS 1.404.10/8.00)2.1015.013.10[35.01.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|2.45|1.72]1.65|4.20]3.60 | 19.0|2.40| 2.90] 1.68 | 6.00
00:00| 6841 |WWCQA |TUNISIA MALAWI 1.2715.60|12.011.7722.012.40|70.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.002.60 ] 1.98 | 1.52]1.50 | 3.40 | 3.80 | 23.0 1 2.50 | 2.90 | 1.48 | 6.50
00:00| 6844 WCQA |[ETHIOPIA DJIBOUTI 1.37 14.50|10.0)2.05]20.0)3.05[45.01.62|2.15]|4.003.20|2.55|1.73]1.65|4.30)3.80|23.0|2.55|3.00]1.70 | 7.25
00:30/1371 |PRY 1 |ATL.TEMB. S.AMEL. 2.7513.05|2.5514.70 1 4.20]9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.205.00 | 3.802.25|7.75]2.20 | 7.5011.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.65
00:4512491MEX1 |QUERET.W PUMAS U.W 4.50]3.50]1.75|7.00]2.75]12.0 | 4.70[1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|6.25|6.25[2.4512.0[1.75|4.80|1.75| 2.15[2.90 | 1.78
01:00111913/URU 2 |RENTISTAS ARTIGAS 2.5013.05|2.8514.2014.90]8.009.0011.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.402.20|7.25]2.25|9.00]11.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 2.80
01:0012443 BRA1 |R.BRAS.W CORINTH.W 7.2514.60]1.35111.0{1.90f30.0|2.65]|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45[9.50|9.50|2.90 | 15.0|1.50|3.25[1.95|2.20|4.70 | 1.47
01:00({12444/JAM 1 |MOLYNES ARNETT G. 9.0014.7011.32116.0 | 1.85138.02.45/12.1911.60|2.55/2.40|13.0/12.0/3.40 | 15.0/1.43 |3.15|1.95|2.1515.20 | 1.42
01:00/1414 |CHI C |D.TEMUCO RANGER.T. 3.00[3.202.3015.10[3.70)9.50 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.25 [ 9.50 | 2.05|7.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 2.45
01:55/1420 [CHI C |SANTIAGO LIMACHE 2.7013.30|2.4514.3013.90]8.007.2512.19|1.60]2.55/2.40]13.903.2011.90 | 6.50]1.83 | 5.90]|1.53 | 1.80|2.05| 1.98
02:10/1288 |COL A |DEP.CALI AM.CALI 3.30]3.10]2.20|5.60|3.60/9.50|7.00)1.55]2.304.40|3.35/6.004.90(2.4010.0f/2.05|7.00|2.05|2.80[3.15|2.50
03:15111914URU 2 |CENTR.ES. ATENAS 2.3013.05|3.1513.80/5.50]7.5010.011.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.303.2512.15|7.25]2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.85]2.60 | 3.05
03:30{12445BRA1 |[FLAMEN.W S.PAOLOW 2.35/3.60|2.55(3.70/4.10]7.50 | 8.50 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 3.40 | 2.85]3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.50]2.00 | 7.00]1.77 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.40
03:45/12446/JAM 1 |WATERHOU. HARBOR V. 2.0013.1013.9013.30/6.5016.25|11.0/1.47 12.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70(2.05]6.75[2.80 | 11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
04:00| 1798 |KO2KL [ESCORPIO. ASERRI 1.62]3.70|5.20)12.40|7.7513.70 [ 15.0/2.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.15|2.15|1.80]1.60 | 3.902.35| 11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.756
04:05(12499 MEX1 |TINUANAW PACHUCA W 5.0013.90|1.60f7.25/2.35]16.03.60|2.55|1.45]2.15|2.05]|6.00 | 5.60(2.30|11.0]1.55|3.60]1.50 | 1.80|2.35| 1.50
04:20| 1290 |[COAP2|LEONES R.SOACHA 2.35]3.25/2.85[3.80/4.70|7.50|9.00/1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|3.90|3.05[2.05/6.75[2.10 | 7.75|1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.50
04:30/ 1436 [PAN 1 |CA INDEP. P.AMADOR 2.2013.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.009.501.69|2.05]3.80|3.00]3.80|2.9512.00|6.75]2.30 | 9.50]1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 2.75
05:0012501MEX1 |[MONTERRW | JUAREZW 1.565]3.80|5.80]2.25|9.0013.50|17.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.20|1.72]|1.63 | 3.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.73|2.10] 1.60 | 3.60




